
Breakfast

Light Bites

Apley Full English 
Back Bacon x2, Apley Butcher Sausage x1, Field

Mushroom, 1/2 Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown,
Baked Beans, Egg, Toasted Country Loaf

Smashed Avocado, Lime & Chilli Flakes, Poached Eggs, Toasted Sourdough

Brioche French Toast - Bacon & Maple Syrup / Berries & Cream

Apley Breakfast Pretzel Roll -  Bacon, Sausage, Fried Free-Range Egg 

           

      

Eggs Benedict, Sliced Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise 

Eggs Royale, Hot Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise 

Yoghurt, Farm Shop Granola, Cranberries, Apricots, Seeds & Honey 

Venison & Pork Terrine, Sticky Fig Relish, Toasted Sourdough 

Smoked Haddock Fish Cake, Spinach, Poached Egg, Hollandaise
Sauce 

Apley Home Made Soup, Bread Loaf

Wild Mushrooms, Toasted Sourdough, Garlic & Herb Cream

Black Pudding & Bacon Salad, Saute Potato, Poached Egg, Frisee

Halloumi Hash, Caramelised Onions, Fried Egg, Chipotle Ketchup

Sandwiches

Apley Butcher Sausage, Caramelised Onion, Mustard Mayo

Bacon & Brie

Crispy Chicken BLT 

       Hot Smoked Salmon, Rocket, Lemon & Chive Crème Fraiche

Extras
Skin on Fries

Truffle & Parmesan Skin on Fries

Chunky Chips

Rocket Slaw

Buttered Seasonal Greens

Regular - 
Breakfast Extra’s - £1 Each

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Mushroom, Tomato, Hash Brown, Black Pudding, Slice of Toast 

Choose from Ciabatta or Bloomer (Gluten Free Bread available)
Add Fries for £2.75

£10.95

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£10.50

£9.95

£10.95

£7.50

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£10.95

£9.50

V - Vegetarian
VE - Vegan

VEO - Vegan Option Available
GF- Gluten Free

GFO - Gluten Free Option Available

£3.25

 

Fish Finger, Tartare Sauce, Baby Gem

Crispy Halloumi, Red Pepper, Rocket & Balsamic

Chicken Shawarma

Lemon & Herb Chicken

Fetta & Olive Melody

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

   
      

   
 

Classic’s & Burgers

Hand Battered Fresh Haddock, Fat Chips, Tartare Sauce,
       Mushy Peas, Lemon 

Classic Beef Bourguignon, Creamed Potato, Glazed Carrot

Apley Fish Pie, Salmon, Prawn & Smocked Haddock, Herb 
       Crumb, Greens

Apley Double Smash Burger, House Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato,
       Pink Onions, Pickle 

Crispy Butter Milk Chicken Burger, House Mayo, Lettuce, 
       Tomato, Pink Onions, Pickle 

Falafel, Spinach, Smoked Chilli Powder & Chickpea Burger, 
       House Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Pink Onions, Pickle 

                
       All served on a Pretzel Bun with Skin on Fries

£17.95

£16.95

£17.95

£15.95

£15.95

£13.95

£8.95

£3.75

Vegetarian Sausages x2, Field Mushroom, 1/2 Grilled
Tomato, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Roasted Red

Pepper, Toasted Country Loaf

Apley Vegetarian Breakfast

Regular - £9.95

£9.50 £7.95

£8.95
£8.95

£4.75

£3.75

Served all day
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GF
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GF

GF

GFO
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GFO

GFO

GFO

£3.25

£8.95

Served FROM 12:00-15:00

Served FROM 09:30-12:00

GFO

V

V GF

GFO

V

V

V

GF VEOV

VE

All served with Chips

Flatbreads

V




