

Breakfast

SERVED FROM 09:30-12:00

•	Smashed Avocado, Lime & Chilli Flakes, Poached Eggs, Toasted Sourdough V GFO	£9.50	•	Eggs Benedict, Sliced Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise	£9.50
•	Brioche French Toast - Bacon & Maple Syrup / Berries & Cream $_{\rm V}$	£8.50	•	Eggs Royale, Hot Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise	£10.50
•	Apley Breakfast Pretzel Roll - Bacon, Sausage, Fried Free-Range Egg $_{\rm V}$	£9.50	•	Yoghurt, Farm Shop Granola, Cranberries, Apricots, Seeds & Honey $_{\rm V}$	£7.95

SERVED ALL DAY

Apley Full English

Back Bacon x2, Apley Butcher Sausage x1, Field Mushroom, 1/2 Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown, Baked Beans, Egg, Toasted Country Loaf

Regular - £10.95

Apley Vegetarian Breakfast

Vegetarian Sausages x2, Field Mushroom, 1/2 Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Roasted Red Pepper, Toasted Country Loaf

Regular - £9.95

Choose from Ciabatta or Bloomer (Gluten Free Bread available)

Breakfast Extra's - £1 Each

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Mushroom, Tomato, Hash Brown, Black Pudding, Slice of Toast

SERVED FROM 12:00-15:00

Light Bites

•	Venison & Pork Terrine, Sticky Fig Relish, Toasted Sourdough	£9.95
•	Smoked Haddock Fish Cake, Spinach, Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce	£10.95
•	Apley Home Made Soup, Bread Loaf	£7.50
•	Wild Mushrooms, Toasted Sourdough, Garlic & Herb Cream	£8.95
•	Black Pudding & Bacon Salad, Saute Potato, Poached Egg, Frisee	£8.95
•	Halloumi Hash, Caramelised Onions, Fried Egg, Chipotle Ketchup $_{\rm V}$ $_{\rm GF}$	£8.95

Classic's & Burgers

All served on a Pretzel Bun with Skin on Fries

•	Hand Battered Fresh Haddock, Fat Chips, Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas, Lemon	£17.95
•	Classic Beef Bourguignon, Creamed Potato, Glazed Carrot	£16.95
•	Apley Fish Pie, Salmon, Prawn & Smocked Haddock, Herb Crumb, Greens	£17.95
•	Apley Double Smash Burger, House Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Pink Onions, Pickle	£15.95
•	Crispy Butter Milk Chicken Burger, House Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Pink Onions, Pickle	£15.95
•	Falafel, Spinach, Smoked Chilli Powder & Chickpea Burger, House Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Pink Onions, Pickle	£13.95

Sandwiches

Add Fries for £2.75

• Apley Butcher Sausage, Caramelised Onion, Mustard Mayo £8.95

• Bacon & Brie £9.50

• Crispy Chicken BLT £9.50

• Hot Smoked Salmon, Rocket, Lemon & Chive Crème Fraiche £10.95

Gro

• Fish Finger, Tartare Sauce, Baby Gem £9.50

Gro

• Crispy Halloumi, Red Pepper, Rocket & Balsamic £8.95

Flatbreads

•	Chicken Shawarma	£12.50
•	Lemon & Herb Chicken	£12.50
•	Fetta & Olive Melody	£12.50
	All served with Chips	

Extras

Skin on Fries	£3.75
VE GF V	
 Truffle & Parmesan Skin on Fries 	£4.75
GF V	
Chunky Chips	£3.75
VE GF	
Rocket Slaw	£3.25
VE GF	C2 2E
Buttered Seasonal Greens	£3.25
V CE VEO	

V - Vegetarian
VE - Vegan
VEO - Vegan Option Available
GF- Gluten Free
GFO - Gluten Free Option Available

